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7CENTRAL

N .

Nome
BRINQUEDO
M.B
OUSADINHO
GATO MESTRE
MALVADAO
ALTA TENSAO
GOGOZINHO
ALMA NEGRA
BIG BEM
100% MAROLENTO
TIROTEIO
PQD
GATO BRAVO
MEU NOBRE

TEMPORADA DE VERAO SABADO 2022 23/04/2022
Torneio da Coroa - Sdbado

Anilha
COROA
COROA

CCEG
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA

Coroa
COROA
COROA

COROA

Dono
UELITON
JE
JE
JE
GUSTAVO

ELBER NASCIMENTO

JAIR/EVANDRO
FRANCISCO FC
MAURICIO
JOSENILDO
JAILSON
THIAGO
JE

EDMILSON

Cidade
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RIO DE JANEIRO
RJ
RIO DE JANEIRO
RJ
RIO DE JANEIRO
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ

10/15 min
0/126
0/119
0/113
0/98
0/70
0/63
0/60
0/55
0/50
0/45
0/42
0/37
0/30
0/22

Pontos
30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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